BL-Tipp

FuRiball-Bundesliga
Saison 2024/2025

alle Tipps, Durchschnittstipp, Abweichungen

Vereine:

Kirzel:

Teilnehmer:

Platz nach Durchschnittstipp
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. Bayer 04 Leverkusen
. Bayern Munchen

. Borussia Dortmund

. RB Leipzig

. VB Stuttgart

. Eintracht Frankfurt

. SC Freiburg

. TSG Hoffenheim

. Borussia M'gladbach
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Werder Bremen
VfL Wolfsburg

1. FC Heidenheim
1. FSV Mainz 05
FC Augsburg

1. FC Union Berlin
FC St. Pauli
Holstein Kiel

VL Bochum
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Vo Mk Ax Jh Ct Ni Ab Ha Se Do Tm Mt Lu Jt Nc Ka Le Sh No Su
1222 4211223221122 113
341113321311 1221122 2
2133212 4352533433354
4 3 566 4 45 4143 4435 44 41
556 47553596 46865455 312
71211 513 6 6 6 7 7 5 7 5 5 6 7 6 6 6 9
8 7 47 310 811 9 413 8 8 710 8 8 91310
1111 8 912 7 7 7 8 6 8 9 9 81514 9 7 7 7
61310121114 9151010 710111212 6121311 8
12 9 7 81013121014 1610 610 91410 710 918
1017181116 121114 613 911 710 8 9131214 6
177 61210 5 913 8111415131515 7151511 8 11
13 8 915 9151013121516 171416111210 8 12 13
9151413141117 916 1114151214 916 11 1510 15
14 16 13 14 18 16 16 12 13 17 121213 11 13 11 141415 5

1514 16 16 1517 14 18 17 8 11 14 18 13 16 13 16 16 18 16
18101517 8 8 18 16 18 18 18 16 16 18 18 18 18 17 17 14
16 18 17 18 17 18 1517 161217 18 17 17 17 17 17 18 16 17

Abweichung vom Dur.tipp: 29 49 31 17 55 37 21 35 25 51 31 25 23 23 39 31 23 17 31 51

Schnitt:

1,85
1,85
3,05
3,90
5,50
7,10
8,25
8,95
10,60
10,70
11,35
11,50
12,40
13,00
13,45
15,05
15,80
16,70



